
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Ismail Fidan Faculty 5003 ifidan@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Zachary Wilcox Faculty 5031 zwilcox@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Julie Pharr Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams
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